
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: $1M RACING QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS OPEN -
1300m

19 January 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.76
(0:08.24)

1:07.52
(0:10.45)

0:57.07
(0:10.95)

0:46.12
(0:11.11)

0:35.01
(0:11.31)

0:23.70
(0:11.71)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ALPINE EDGE 1 67.1 0:08.33 1:15.76 [1] 1:07.43 [5] 0:56.52 [7] 0:45.39 [8] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.38 [6] 0:34.46

James McDonald 800m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.08) (0:11.42)

2 1 EF TROOP 12 68.5 0:08.86 1:16.10 [2] 1:07.24 [14] 0:56.40 [14] 0:45.44 [12] 0:34.43 [12] 0:23.27 [12] 0:34.43 +10

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.84) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.30)

3 14 DR WHY NOT 6 69.9 0:08.27 1:16.24 [3] 1:07.97 [3] 0:57.36 [3] 0:46.27 [3] 0:35.29 [2] 0:24.18 [1] 0:35.29 +3

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.61) (0:11.09) (0:10.98) (0:11.11) (0:11.71)

4 9 PENTITO 9 68.5 0:08.62 1:16.29 [4] 1:07.67 [11] 0:56.84 [12] 0:45.57 [13] 0:34.58 [14] 0:23.40 [13] 0:34.58 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.83) (0:11.27) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.46)

5 12 STUTTERING 14 69.7 0:08.41 1:16.57 [5] 1:08.16 [8] 0:57.42 [6] 0:46.25 [6] 0:35.27 [7] 0:24.42 [3] 0:35.27 -9

Michael Dee 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.74) (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:10.85) (0:11.85)

6 7 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 8 67.6 0:08.36 1:16.58 [6] 1:08.22 [6] 0:57.26 [9] 0:46.06 [11] 0:35.00 [11] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.00 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.96) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:11.65)

7 13 VERY INTOXICATING 2 69.4 0:08.66 1:16.68 [7] 1:08.02 [12] 0:57.30 [11] 0:46.32 [7] 0:35.29 [9] 0:23.86 [11] 0:35.29 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.55)

8 4 ALERT STATE 3 68.2 0:08.72 1:16.89 [8] 1:08.17 [13] 0:57.29 [13] 0:46.05 [14] 0:35.18 [13] 0:23.88 [14] 0:35.18 +2

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:10.87) (0:11.30) (0:11.44)

9 5 GREY DEFENCE 10 69.7 0:08.24 1:16.97 [9] 1:08.73 [1] 0:58.28 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.86 [2] 0:36.22 +0

Jay Ford 1200m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.45) (0:10.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.89)

10 11 SPANISH ANGELS 5 69.5 0:08.24 1:16.98 [10] 1:08.74 [2] 0:58.14 [2] 0:47.09 [2] 0:35.96 [3] 0:24.65 [5] 0:35.96 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.94)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: $1M RACING QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS OPEN -
1300m

19 January 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.76
(0:08.24)

1:07.52
(0:10.45)

0:57.07
(0:10.95)

0:46.12
(0:11.11)

0:35.01
(0:11.31)

0:23.70
(0:11.71)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAFEWORK 11 69.8 0:08.50 1:17.00 [11] 1:08.50 [10] 0:57.69 [8] 0:46.56 [9] 0:35.63 [8] 0:24.50 [7] 0:35.63 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.81) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.13) (0:11.63)

12 2 WISDOM OF WATER 15 70.0 0:08.39 1:17.12 [12] 1:08.73 [7] 0:58.00 [5] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.95 [4] 0:24.85 [4] 0:35.95 +9

Rachel King 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.73) (0:11.06) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.79)

13 15 COCHRANE 7 68.1 0:08.31 1:17.23 [13] 1:08.92 [4] 0:58.14 [4] 0:47.03 [5] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.64 [8] 0:35.95 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.69)

14 8 MISHANI PERSUASION 13 67.6 0:08.97 1:17.27 [14] 1:08.30 [15] 0:57.27 [15] 0:46.09 [15] 0:35.09 [15] 0:23.95 [15] 0:35.09 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.53)

15 6 INDISCREETLY 4 68.8 0:08.48 1:17.31 [15] 1:08.83 [9] 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:35.86 [10] 0:24.55 [10] 0:35.86 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.85) (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.63)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: $1M RACING QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS OPEN -
1300m

19 January 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ALPINE EDGE 1 67.1 0:08.33 0:11.96 [2] 1:15.76 0:34.46

James McDonald 800m Overall (0:11.96)

2 1 EF TROOP 12 68.5 0:08.86 0:11.97 [7] 2L 0:34.43 +10

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:11.97)

3 14 DR WHY NOT 6 69.9 0:08.27 0:12.47 [1] 2.8L 0:35.29 +3

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

4 9 PENTITO 9 68.5 0:08.62 0:11.94 [11] 3L 0:34.58 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.94)

5 12 STUTTERING 14 69.7 0:08.41 0:12.57 [4] 4.5L 0:35.27 -9

Michael Dee 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

6 7 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 8 67.6 0:08.36 0:12.32 [8] 4.6L 0:35.00 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

7 13 VERY INTOXICATING 2 69.4 0:08.66 0:12.31 [12] 5.1L 0:35.29 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

8 4 ALERT STATE 3 68.2 0:08.72 0:12.44 [14] 6.1L 0:35.18 +2

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:12.44)

9 5 GREY DEFENCE 10 69.7 0:08.24 0:12.97 [3] 6.5L 0:36.22 +0

Jay Ford 1200m Overall (0:12.97)

10 11 SPANISH ANGELS 5 69.5 0:08.24 0:12.71 [9] 6.6L 0:35.96 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: $1M RACING QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS OPEN -
1300m

19 January 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAFEWORK 11 69.8 0:08.50 0:12.87 [6] 6.7L 0:35.63 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

12 2 WISDOM OF WATER 15 70.0 0:08.39 0:13.06 [5] 7.2L 0:35.95 +9

Rachel King 1000m Overall (0:13.06)

13 15 COCHRANE 7 68.1 0:08.31 0:12.95 [10] 7.7L 0:35.95 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.95)

14 8 MISHANI PERSUASION 13 67.6 0:08.97 0:12.42 [15] 7.9L 0:35.09 +0

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

15 6 INDISCREETLY 4 68.8 0:08.48 0:12.92 [13] 8.1L 0:35.86 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: $1M FRIZELLE SUNSHINE MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

19 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.37
(0:14.04)

2:00.33
(0:11.12)

1:49.21
(0:11.84)

1:37.37
(0:11.85)

1:25.52
(0:11.84)

1:13.68
(0:12.22)

1:01.46
(0:12.25)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SKY LAB 17 63.8 0:11.68 2:14.37 [1] 1:59.35 [13] 1:47.67 [14] 1:35.71 [14] 1:23.84 [13] 1:12.08 [13] 1:00.09 [13] 0:36.29

Jason Collett 800m 2000m (0:15.02) (0:11.68) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.99) (0:12.06)

2 12 STREET DANCER 19 65.5 0:11.32 2:14.43 [2] 1:59.98 [6] 1:48.66 [7] 1:36.74 [7] 1:24.88 [7] 1:12.86 [8] 1:00.73 [8] 0:36.44 -2

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:14.45) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:12.23)

3 7 OUTLANDOS 18 64.6 0:11.36 2:14.46 [3] 1:59.33 [14] 1:47.97 [13] 1:36.02 [13] 1:23.99 [14] 1:12.22 [14] 1:00.20 [14] 0:36.10 +1

Michael Dee 2000m 2000m (0:15.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:12.07)

4 6 SPLENDIFEROUS 9 65.7 0:11.23 2:14.56 [4] 2:00.10 [7] 1:48.87 [6] 1:36.94 [6] 1:25.01 [8] 1:12.93 [9] 1:00.85 [9] 0:36.44 -7

Tim Clark 2000m 2000m (0:14.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.93) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:12.16)

5 11 ZOUMON 4 66.4 0:11.15 2:14.70 [5] 2:00.42 [5] 1:49.27 [5] 1:37.34 [5] 1:25.28 [5] 1:13.39 [5] 1:01.23 [5] 0:36.81 +3

Brenton Avdulla 2000m 2000m (0:14.28) (0:11.15) (0:11.93) (0:12.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.16) (0:12.22)

6 3 WARNING 14 63.4 0:11.54 2:14.89 [6] 1:59.97 [12] 1:48.43 [12] 1:36.63 [12] 1:24.74 [12] 1:12.82 [12] 1:00.87 [11] 0:36.68 +6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:12.10)

7 14 DEFICIT 7 65.5 0:11.26 2:14.99 [7] 2:00.15 [11] 1:48.89 [11] 1:37.06 [10] 1:25.10 [10] 1:13.07 [11] 1:00.90 [12] 0:36.43 -3

Stephanie Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:14.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.96) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:12.23)

8 5 PARRY SOUND 1 65.1 0:11.29 2:14.99 [8] 2:00.26 [10] 1:48.97 [10] 1:37.03 [11] 1:24.99 [11] 1:13.14 [10] 1:01.04 [10] 0:36.55 -6

Jenny Duggan 2000m 2000m (0:14.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.04) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:12.19)

9 10 TOO MUCH CAVIAR 11 68.2 0:11.14 2:15.52 [9] 2:01.30 [4] 1:50.16 [3] 1:38.34 [3] 1:26.67 [1] 1:14.83 [1] 1:02.61 [1] 0:38.05 -4

Regan Bayliss 2000m 2000m (0:14.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.25)

10 4 BIGBOYROY 3 66.0 0:11.32 2:15.63 [10] 2:01.10 [8] 1:49.78 [8] 1:37.86 [9] 1:25.96 [9] 1:14.07 [7] 1:01.99 [7] 0:37.42 -6

James McDonald 2000m 2000m (0:14.53) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Maurice's Medad (#15), Ashgrove (#16), Tyresa (#17), Head Of State (#18), Bacio Del Mist (#19)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: $1M FRIZELLE SUNSHINE MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

19 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.37
(0:14.04)

2:00.33
(0:11.12)

1:49.21
(0:11.84)

1:37.37
(0:11.85)

1:25.52
(0:11.84)

1:13.68
(0:12.22)

1:01.46
(0:12.25)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SO DAPPER 2 66.6 0:11.21 2:16.08 [11] 2:01.89 [3] 1:50.68 [4] 1:38.81 [4] 1:26.80 [4] 1:14.81 [6] 1:02.66 [6] 0:38.14 -3

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:14.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.87) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.15) (0:12.36)

12 2 GRANDSLAM 6 67.4 0:10.99 2:16.32 [12] 2:02.15 [2] 1:51.16 [1] 1:39.28 [1] 1:27.24 [3] 1:15.22 [3] 1:02.98 [4] 0:38.40 +1

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:14.17) (0:10.99) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:12.24) (0:12.44)

13 13 FUN FACT 10 65.3 0:11.28 2:16.68 [13] 2:02.01 [9] 1:50.73 [9] 1:38.95 [8] 1:27.28 [6] 1:15.52 [4] 1:03.47 [2] 0:38.96 -2

Rachel King 2000m 2000m (0:14.67) (0:11.28) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:12.05) (0:12.27)

14 8 REBEL RAMA 15 66.7 0:11.18 2:17.05 [14] 2:03.01 [1] 1:51.83 [2] 1:40.05 [2] 1:28.09 [2] 1:16.10 [2] 1:03.93 [3] 0:39.49 -4

Tommy Berry 2000m 2000m (0:14.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:12.17) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Maurice's Medad (#15), Ashgrove (#16), Tyresa (#17), Head Of State (#18), Bacio Del Mist (#19)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: $1M FRIZELLE SUNSHINE MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

19 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.21
(0:12.31)

0:36.90
(0:11.97)

0:24.93
(0:12.30)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SKY LAB 17 63.8 0:11.68 0:48.03 [12] 0:36.29 [7] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.63 [1] 2:14.37 0:36.29

Jason Collett 800m 2000m (0:11.74) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:12.63)

2 12 STREET DANCER 19 65.5 0:11.32 0:48.50 [8] 0:36.44 [8] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.63 [3] 0.3L 0:36.44 -2

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:12.06) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:12.63)

3 7 OUTLANDOS 18 64.6 0:11.36 0:48.13 [14] 0:36.10 [12] 0:24.19 [13] 0:12.31 [7] 0.5L 0:36.10 +1

Michael Dee 2000m 2000m (0:12.03) (0:11.91) (0:11.88) (0:12.31)

4 6 SPLENDIFEROUS 9 65.7 0:11.23 0:48.69 [7] 0:36.44 [10] 0:24.64 [7] 0:12.55 [5] 1L 0:36.44 -7

Tim Clark 2000m 2000m (0:12.25) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.55)

5 11 ZOUMON 4 66.4 0:11.15 0:49.01 [4] 0:36.81 [4] 0:24.97 [2] 0:12.91 [2] 1.8L 0:36.81 +3

Brenton Avdulla 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:12.91)

6 3 WARNING 14 63.4 0:11.54 0:48.77 [10] 0:36.68 [9] 0:24.68 [9] 0:12.65 [6] 2.8L 0:36.68 +6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.03) (0:12.65)

7 14 DEFICIT 7 65.5 0:11.26 0:48.67 [13] 0:36.43 [14] 0:24.70 [11] 0:12.69 [8] 3.3L 0:36.43 -3

Stephanie Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:12.01) (0:12.69)

8 5 PARRY SOUND 1 65.1 0:11.29 0:48.85 [11] 0:36.55 [13] 0:24.62 [14] 0:12.44 [12] 3.4L 0:36.55 -6

Jenny Duggan 2000m 2000m (0:12.30) (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:12.44)

9 10 TOO MUCH CAVIAR 11 68.2 0:11.14 0:50.36 [1] 0:38.05 [1] 0:26.08 [1] 0:13.62 [4] 6.4L 0:38.05 -4

Regan Bayliss 2000m 2000m (0:12.31) (0:11.97) (0:12.46) (0:13.62)

10 4 BIGBOYROY 3 66.0 0:11.32 0:49.67 [9] 0:37.42 [11] 0:25.39 [10] 0:13.23 [9] 6.9L 0:37.42 -6

James McDonald 2000m 2000m (0:12.25) (0:12.03) (0:12.16) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Maurice's Medad (#15), Ashgrove (#16), Tyresa (#17), Head Of State (#18), Bacio Del Mist (#19)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: $1M FRIZELLE SUNSHINE MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

19 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.21
(0:12.31)

0:36.90
(0:11.97)

0:24.93
(0:12.30)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SO DAPPER 2 66.6 0:11.21 0:50.30 [6] 0:38.14 [6] 0:26.13 [8] 0:13.63 [11] 9.4L 0:38.14 -3

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:12.16) (0:12.01) (0:12.50) (0:13.63)

12 2 GRANDSLAM 6 67.4 0:10.99 0:50.54 [5] 0:38.40 [5] 0:26.02 [12] 0:13.53 [13] 10.7L 0:38.40 +1

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:12.14) (0:12.38) (0:12.49) (0:13.53)

13 13 FUN FACT 10 65.3 0:11.28 0:51.20 [2] 0:38.96 [3] 0:26.69 [6] 0:13.80 [14] 12.7L 0:38.96 -2

Rachel King 2000m 2000m (0:12.24) (0:12.27) (0:12.89) (0:13.80)

14 8 REBEL RAMA 15 66.7 0:11.18 0:51.62 [3] 0:39.49 [2] 0:27.46 [3] 0:14.78 [10] 14.7L 0:39.49 -4

Tommy Berry 2000m 2000m (0:12.13) (0:12.03) (0:12.68) (0:14.78)

Scratched: Maurice's Medad (#15), Ashgrove (#16), Tyresa (#17), Head Of State (#18), Bacio Del Mist (#19)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: $2M THE STAR GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 2YO CLASSIC -
1200m

19 January 2023 - 14:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.96
(0:13.10)

0:56.86
(0:10.74)

0:46.12
(0:10.88)

0:35.24
(0:11.36)

0:23.88
(0:11.75)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SKIRT THE LAW 4 68.8 0:10.89 1:09.96 [1] 0:56.79 [2] 0:45.76 [4] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.10 [2] 1:09.96 0:34.87

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:11.03) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:12.10)

2 10 PLATINUM JUBILEE 7 70.6 0:10.83 1:10.23 [2] 0:56.43 [13] 0:45.60 [12] 0:34.67 [12] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.11 [6] 1.5L 0:34.67 -2

Regan Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.83) (0:10.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.39) (0:12.11)

3 12 SUMMER LOVING 10 70.1 0:10.79 1:10.42 [3] 0:56.63 [12] 0:45.84 [10] 0:34.88 [11] 0:23.57 [12] 0:12.12 [11] 2.5L 0:34.88 -2

Brenton Avdulla Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:12.12)

4 8 INFATUATION 8 70.5 0:10.83 1:10.44 [4] 0:57.00 [6] 0:46.17 [5] 0:35.23 [6] 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.46 [4] 2.6L 0:35.23 -1

Rachel King 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.83) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:12.46)

5 9 FIRE LANE 15 69.7 0:10.75 1:10.50 [5] 0:57.18 [3] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.48 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:12.61 [3] 2.8L 0:35.48 +1

Jay Ford 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:12.61)

6 4 EMPIRE OF JAPAN 11 68.7 0:10.86 1:10.50 [6] 0:56.75 [11] 0:45.57 [15] 0:34.71 [16] 0:23.51 [14] 0:12.22 [9] 2.9L 0:34.71 -2

James McDonald 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.18) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:12.22)

7 16 EMPRESS OF WONDER 16 70.0 0:10.87 1:10.54 [7] 0:57.00 [9] 0:46.13 [8] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.75 [11] 0:12.34 [7] 3.1L 0:35.26 +1

Chad Schofield 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.87) (0:10.87) (0:11.51) (0:11.41) (0:12.34)

8 14 MISS COOTA 18 70.8 0:10.60 1:10.84 [8] 0:57.34 [7] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:24.45 [3] 0:12.80 [5] 4.6L 0:35.79 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.60) (0:10.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:12.80)

9 11 CROATIAN BELLE 12 68.9 0:10.86 1:10.98 [9] 0:57.57 [4] 0:46.71 [5] 0:35.69 [8] 0:24.33 [7] 0:12.75 [8] 5.4L 0:35.69 +2

Michael Dee 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.86) (0:11.02) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:12.75)

10 5 ROYAL ENTRANCE 9 69.5 0:10.74 1:11.06 [10] 0:57.96 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:36.34 [1] 0:24.98 [1] 0:13.23 [1] 5.9L 0:36.34 +2

Tim Clark Overall 1000m (0:13.10) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.75) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Mishani Renegade (#1), Risky Investment (#17), Quasimoto (#19), Trifling (#20), Oovii (#21)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: $2M THE STAR GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 2YO CLASSIC -
1200m

19 January 2023 - 14:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.96
(0:13.10)

0:56.86
(0:10.74)

0:46.12
(0:10.88)

0:35.24
(0:11.36)

0:23.88
(0:11.75)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 EXCEL D'OR 21 68.8 0:10.77 1:11.11 [11] 0:57.38 [10] 0:46.52 [11] 0:35.75 [10] 0:24.33 [10] 0:12.82 [10] 6.1L 0:35.75 +1

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.86) (0:10.77) (0:11.42) (0:11.51) (0:12.82)

12 7 CHRYSAOR 13 69.5 0:10.74 1:11.25 [12] 0:57.25 [16] 0:46.30 [16] 0:35.56 [13] 0:24.34 [13] 0:12.44 [14] 6.9L 0:35.56 +1

James Orman 1000m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.95) (0:10.74) (0:11.22) (0:11.90) (0:12.44)

13 18 SHE'S A ROGUE 19 70.6 0:10.85 1:11.27 [13] 0:57.32 [14] 0:46.35 [13] 0:35.50 [15] 0:24.12 [15] 0:12.44 [15] 7L 0:35.50 +6

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.97) (0:10.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:12.44)

14 6 GODFATHER 20 68.7 0:10.87 1:11.29 [14] 0:57.75 [8] 0:46.85 [9] 0:35.98 [9] 0:24.56 [9] 0:12.82 [12] 7.1L 0:35.98 +0

Ben Melham 1000m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.90) (0:10.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:12.82)

15 3 SUNSOURCE 2 68.5 0:10.81 1:11.85 [15] 0:57.87 [15] 0:46.92 [14] 0:36.11 [14] 0:24.58 [16] 0:12.74 [16] 10.4L 0:36.11 -5

Mark Zahra 1000m 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.95) (0:10.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:12.74)

16 2 SOVEREIGN FUND 17 70.9 0:10.85 1:12.00 [16] 0:58.58 [5] 0:47.71 [7] 0:36.86 [5] 0:25.51 [6] 0:13.39 [13] 11.2L 0:36.86 +6

Jamie Kah 1000m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:12.12) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Mishani Renegade (#1), Risky Investment (#17), Quasimoto (#19), Trifling (#20), Oovii (#21)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: $2M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.02
(0:14.33)

1:08.69
(0:10.59)

0:58.10
(0:10.94)

0:47.16
(0:11.21)

0:35.95
(0:11.31)

0:24.64
(0:11.83)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FASHION LEGEND 18 71.1 0:10.66 1:23.02 [1] 1:08.30 [5] 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.54 [7] 0:35.39 [7] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.39

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:14.72) (0:10.66) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.59)

2 4 YELLOW BRICK 5 71.7 0:10.56 1:23.09 [2] 1:08.29 [8] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:35.53 [6] 0:24.08 [5] 0:35.53 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.80) (0:10.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.78)

3 7 HELL I AM 11 71.6 0:10.63 1:23.13 [3] 1:08.32 [9] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.62 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:24.07 [7] 0:35.46 +3

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:14.81) (0:10.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.39) (0:11.56)

4 3 KINGS CONSORT 2 71.5 0:10.54 1:23.26 [4] 1:08.19 [12] 0:57.65 [11] 0:46.40 [12] 0:35.14 [13] 0:23.78 [11] 0:35.14 +1

Ben Melham 1200m 1200m (0:15.07) (0:10.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.63)

5 5 SPIRITUALISED 16 75.2 0:10.59 1:23.33 [5] 1:09.00 [1] 0:58.41 [1] 0:47.47 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.95 [1] 0:36.26 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:10.59) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:11.83)

6 10 GREEN SHADOWS 13 71.4 0:10.62 1:23.49 [6] 1:08.42 [11] 0:57.80 [12] 0:46.68 [11] 0:35.55 [10] 0:24.10 [10] 0:35.55 +1

Brenton Avdulla 1200m 1200m (0:15.07) (0:10.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.62)

7 12 STROLL 10 73.9 0:10.58 1:23.56 [7] 1:09.19 [2] 0:58.61 [2] 0:47.41 [3] 0:36.18 [3] 0:24.68 [4] 0:36.18 +4

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:14.37) (0:10.58) (0:11.20) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:11.86)

8 13 TYRESA 6 71.1 0:10.49 1:23.73 [8] 1:08.14 [14] 0:57.65 [14] 0:46.61 [14] 0:35.53 [12] 0:23.93 [12] 0:35.53 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:15.59) (0:10.49) (0:11.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.60) (0:11.72)

9 15 LATAKIA 3 71.7 0:10.60 1:23.74 [9] 1:09.01 [6] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.13 [9] 0:35.98 [9] 0:24.59 [8] 0:35.98 -7

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:14.73) (0:10.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.87)

10 14 RUSSIAN CONQUEST 9 73.5 0:10.56 1:23.95 [10] 1:09.40 [4] 0:58.84 [5] 0:47.79 [4] 0:36.64 [4] 0:25.23 [3] 0:36.64 +0

James McDonald Overall 1200m (0:14.55) (0:10.56) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Shalailed (#16), Wealthy Investor (#17), Mishani Persuasion (#18), West Of Africa (#19), Hellavadancer (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: $2M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.02
(0:14.33)

1:08.69
(0:10.59)

0:58.10
(0:10.94)

0:47.16
(0:11.21)

0:35.95
(0:11.31)

0:24.64
(0:11.83)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SOOTHSAYER 19 73.1 0:10.17 1:24.01 [11] 1:09.26 [7] 0:59.09 [3] 0:48.11 [2] 0:36.94 [2] 0:25.37 [2] 0:36.94 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.75) (0:10.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.96)

12 9 CUSACK 12 70.5 0:10.56 1:24.94 [12] 1:09.33 [15] 0:58.77 [15] 0:47.48 [15] 0:36.34 [15] 0:24.69 [15] 0:36.34 +4

Regan Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:15.61) (0:10.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.95)

13 11 NORTHERN EXPRESS 15 70.6 0:10.65 1:24.97 [13] 1:09.78 [13] 0:59.13 [13] 0:47.89 [13] 0:36.56 [14] 0:24.91 [14] 0:36.56 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:15.19) (0:10.65) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.79)

14 8 MISHANI WARFARE 4 71.5 0:10.53 1:25.02 [14] 1:10.06 [10] 0:59.53 [10] 0:48.37 [10] 0:37.20 [11] 0:25.38 [13] 0:37.20 -1

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:14.96) (0:10.53) (0:11.16) (0:11.17) (0:11.82) (0:12.18)

15 1 TIJUANA 7 72.3 0:10.51 1:25.56 [15] 1:11.00 [3] 1:00.49 [4] 0:49.24 [5] 0:38.04 [5] 0:26.17 [9] 0:38.04 -3

Mark Zahra Overall 1200m (0:14.56) (0:10.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.20) (0:11.87) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Shalailed (#16), Wealthy Investor (#17), Mishani Persuasion (#18), West Of Africa (#19), Hellavadancer (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: $2M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FASHION LEGEND 18 71.1 0:10.66 0:12.44 [2] 1:23.02 0:35.39

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

2 4 YELLOW BRICK 5 71.7 0:10.56 0:12.30 [6] 0.3L 0:35.53 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

3 7 HELL I AM 11 71.6 0:10.63 0:12.51 [3] 0.5L 0:35.46 +3

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

4 3 KINGS CONSORT 2 71.5 0:10.54 0:12.15 [10] 1.3L 0:35.14 +1

Ben Melham 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

5 5 SPIRITUALISED 16 75.2 0:10.59 0:13.12 [1] 1.6L 0:36.26 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

6 10 GREEN SHADOWS 13 71.4 0:10.62 0:12.48 [8] 2.4L 0:35.55 +1

Brenton Avdulla 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

7 12 STROLL 10 73.9 0:10.58 0:12.82 [4] 2.8L 0:36.18 +4

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:12.82)

8 13 TYRESA 6 71.1 0:10.49 0:12.21 [11] 3.6L 0:35.53 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

9 15 LATAKIA 3 71.7 0:10.60 0:12.72 [9] 3.7L 0:35.98 -7

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

10 14 RUSSIAN CONQUEST 9 73.5 0:10.56 0:13.23 [7] 4.7L 0:36.64 +0

James McDonald Overall 1200m (0:13.23)

Scratched: Shalailed (#16), Wealthy Investor (#17), Mishani Persuasion (#18), West Of Africa (#19), Hellavadancer (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: $2M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SOOTHSAYER 19 73.1 0:10.17 0:13.41 [5] 4.9L 0:36.94 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.41)

12 9 CUSACK 12 70.5 0:10.56 0:12.74 [15] 10.2L 0:36.34 +4

Regan Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

13 11 NORTHERN EXPRESS 15 70.6 0:10.65 0:13.12 [13] 10.4L 0:36.56 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

14 8 MISHANI WARFARE 4 71.5 0:10.53 0:13.20 [14] 10.6L 0:37.20 -1

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:13.20)

15 1 TIJUANA 7 72.3 0:10.51 0:13.83 [12] 13.6L 0:38.04 -3

Mark Zahra Overall 1200m (0:13.83)

Scratched: Shalailed (#16), Wealthy Investor (#17), Mishani Persuasion (#18), West Of Africa (#19), Hellavadancer (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

19 January 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.78
(0:08.17)

1:07.61
(0:10.56)

0:57.05
(0:10.85)

0:46.20
(0:11.27)

0:34.93
(0:11.39)

0:23.54
(0:11.41)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BROOKSPIRE 9 69.7 0:08.27 1:15.78 [1] 1:07.51 [3] 0:56.97 [3] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.53 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:34.53

James McDonald 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.32)

2 1 KIKU 2 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Brenton Avdulla

3 5 ME ME LAGARDE 6 68.8 0:08.39 1:15.96 [3] 1:07.57 [6] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.64 [6] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.28 [4] 0:34.40 +2

Jason Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.23)

4 6 BAROSSA ROSA 7 69.7 0:08.17 1:15.97 [4] 1:07.80 [1] 0:57.19 [2] 0:46.07 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:34.89 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.20) (0:11.37)

5 12 BELLA ROUGE 14 67.6 0:08.65 1:16.13 [5] 1:07.48 [12] 0:56.47 [14] 0:45.39 [11] 0:34.20 [12] 0:22.94 [13] 0:34.20 +2

Michael Dee 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.01) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.15)

6 16 HELLAVADANCER 10 69.9 0:08.25 1:16.41 [6] 1:08.16 [2] 0:57.68 [1] 0:46.83 [1] 0:35.56 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:35.56 +2

Jay Ford 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.48) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.63)

7 3 JAMAEA 11 68.1 0:08.60 1:16.43 [7] 1:07.83 [10] 0:57.05 [9] 0:45.88 [9] 0:34.68 [9] 0:23.50 [7] 0:34.68 +7

Tommy Berry 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.20) (0:11.18) (0:11.43)

8 2 VANGELIC 12 68.3 0:08.36 1:16.71 [8] 1:08.35 [4] 0:57.56 [6] 0:46.24 [8] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.85 [6] 0:35.17 +8

Tim Clark 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.46)

9 7 DZSENIFER 15 67.2 0:08.57 1:16.77 [9] 1:08.20 [9] 0:57.23 [12] 0:45.99 [13] 0:34.77 [14] 0:23.57 [14] 0:34.77 +6

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.24) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.51)

10 13 VAN GIZ 17 67.7 0:08.52 1:16.81 [10] 1:08.29 [8] 0:57.20 [13] 0:45.92 [14] 0:34.87 [13] 0:23.66 [12] 0:34.87 +3

Rachel King 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.05) (0:11.21) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Miss Hipstar (#9), Indiscreetly (#10), Glorious Ruby (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

19 January 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.78
(0:08.17)

1:07.61
(0:10.56)

0:57.05
(0:10.85)

0:46.20
(0:11.27)

0:34.93
(0:11.39)

0:23.54
(0:11.41)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TERRAMEADES 3 68.6 0:08.74 1:16.85 [11] 1:08.11 [14] 0:57.39 [10] 0:46.34 [7] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.09 +3

Ben Melham 1200m Overall (0:08.74) (0:10.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.45)

12 17 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 4 68.4 0:08.37 1:16.91 [12] 1:08.54 [5] 0:57.81 [4] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.66 [3] 0:24.22 [5] 0:35.66 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.73) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.74)

13 4 DIAMONDS 16 68.4 0:08.62 1:17.07 [13] 1:08.45 [11] 0:57.57 [11] 0:46.33 [12] 0:35.28 [10] 0:24.01 [11] 0:35.28 +8

Teagan Voorham 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.60)

14 15 VIENNA PRINCESS 5 68.4 0:08.68 1:17.53 [14] 1:08.85 [13] 0:58.18 [8] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.74 [11] 0:24.49 [10] 0:35.74 +0

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.67) (0:11.22) (0:11.22) (0:11.25) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Miss Hipstar (#9), Indiscreetly (#10), Glorious Ruby (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

19 January 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BROOKSPIRE 9 69.7 0:08.27 0:12.05 [4] 1:15.79 0:34.53

James McDonald 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

2 1 KIKU 2 -:--.-- 0.8L -:--.-- ----.-

Brenton Avdulla

3 5 ME ME LAGARDE 6 68.8 0:08.39 0:12.05 [3] 1L 0:34.40 +2

Jason Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

4 6 BAROSSA ROSA 7 69.7 0:08.17 0:12.32 [1] 1.1L 0:34.89 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

5 12 BELLA ROUGE 14 67.6 0:08.65 0:11.79 [5] 1.9L 0:34.20 +2

Michael Dee 1000m Overall (0:11.79)

6 16 HELLAVADANCER 10 69.9 0:08.25 0:12.54 [2] 3.4L 0:35.56 +2

Jay Ford 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

7 3 JAMAEA 11 68.1 0:08.60 0:12.07 [7] 3.5L 0:34.68 +7

Tommy Berry 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

8 2 VANGELIC 12 68.3 0:08.36 0:12.39 [6] 5L 0:35.17 +8

Tim Clark 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

9 7 DZSENIFER 15 67.2 0:08.57 0:12.06 [13] 5.2L 0:34.77 +6

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

10 13 VAN GIZ 17 67.7 0:08.52 0:12.16 [10] 5.4L 0:34.87 +3

Rachel King 600m Overall (0:12.16)

Scratched: Miss Hipstar (#9), Indiscreetly (#10), Glorious Ruby (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

19 January 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TERRAMEADES 3 68.6 0:08.74 0:12.26 [9] 5.6L 0:35.09 +3

Ben Melham 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

12 17 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 4 68.4 0:08.37 0:12.48 [8] 5.9L 0:35.66 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

13 4 DIAMONDS 16 68.4 0:08.62 0:12.41 [12] 6.7L 0:35.28 +8

Teagan Voorham 1000m Overall (0:12.41)

14 15 VIENNA PRINCESS 5 68.4 0:08.68 0:12.89 [11] 9.2L 0:35.74 +0

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.89)

Scratched: Miss Hipstar (#9), Indiscreetly (#10), Glorious Ruby (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: $1M IT'S LIVE! IN QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS SNIPPETS -
1200m

19 January 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.27
(0:13.38)

0:55.89
(0:10.73)

0:45.16
(0:10.98)

0:34.18
(0:11.12)

0:23.06
(0:11.39)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KING OF SPARTA 12 69.2 0:10.76 1:09.27 [1] 0:55.34 [7] 0:44.58 [8] 0:33.61 [7] 0:22.44 [7] 0:11.53 [3] 1:09.27 0:33.61

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.53)

2 3 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 5 68.5 0:10.85 1:09.56 [2] 0:55.55 [8] 0:44.70 [9] 0:33.74 [9] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.68 [7] 1.5L 0:33.74 +4

Mark Zahra 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.68)

3 15 VOWMASTER 1 68.0 0:10.65 1:09.65 [3] 0:55.64 [9] 0:44.99 [6] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.79 [8] 2L 0:34.08 -3

Brenton Avdulla 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.79)

4 8 BLONDEAU 11 69.1 0:10.77 1:09.70 [4] 0:55.32 [10] 0:44.55 [10] 0:33.50 [10] 0:22.63 [10] 0:11.76 [4] 2.2L 0:33.50 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.77) (0:11.05) (0:10.87) (0:10.87) (0:11.76)

5 13 GOLDSBOROUGH 4 69.8 0:10.60 1:09.74 [5] 0:56.07 [4] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.42 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:12.04 [2] 2.4L 0:34.42 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:12.04)

6 9 SNOWZONE 6 66.9 0:10.91 1:09.75 [6] 0:56.04 [5] 0:45.11 [5] 0:34.20 [5] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 2.5L 0:34.20 -3

Tommy Berry 1000m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.93) (0:10.91) (0:11.12) (0:11.20) (0:11.88)

7 2 HARD EMPIRE 2 68.9 0:10.81 1:09.77 [7] 0:55.90 [6] 0:45.09 [7] 0:34.07 [8] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.69 [9] 2.6L 0:34.07 +4

Rachel King 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.20) (0:11.69)

8 12 SPACEBOY 7 69.2 0:10.73 1:09.77 [8] 0:56.39 [1] 0:45.66 [1] 0:34.68 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.17 [1] 2.7L 0:34.68 -3

Jamie Kah 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.73) (0:10.98) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:12.17)

9 14 MAOTAI 10 69.3 0:10.76 1:10.08 [9] 0:56.53 [2] 0:45.77 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.28 [6] 4.5L 0:34.78 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.76) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.27) (0:12.28)

10 7 AXE 15 70.2 0:10.65 1:11.12 [10] 0:57.48 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.83 [3] 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.95 [10] 10.5L 0:35.83 +3

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.66) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Scallopini (#4), Holyfield (#5), Ranges (#6), Contemptuous (#10), Petronius (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS THE SYNDICATE - 1200m

19 January 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.48
(0:13.58)

0:55.90
(0:10.61)

0:45.29
(0:10.87)

0:34.42
(0:11.02)

0:23.40
(0:11.24)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CENTREFIRE 5 68.6 0:10.59 1:09.48 [1] 0:55.88 [2] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.40 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 1:09.48 0:34.42

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.59) (0:10.87) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:12.16)

2 1 ELEVEN ELEVEN 11 68.0 0:10.84 1:09.53 [2] 0:55.44 [11] 0:44.60 [11] 0:33.70 [11] 0:22.75 [10] 0:11.84 [3] 0.2L 0:33.70 +4

James McDonald 600m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.84) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:10.91) (0:11.84)

3 2 SCALLOPINI 7 69.7 0:10.80 1:09.89 [3] 0:56.01 [9] 0:45.21 [10] 0:34.28 [10] 0:23.15 [7] 0:12.09 [5] 2.2L 0:34.28 +2

Mark Zahra 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.80) (0:10.93) (0:11.13) (0:11.06) (0:12.09)

4 13 HIDDEN WEALTH 6 69.1 0:10.65 1:09.99 [4] 0:56.20 [6] 0:45.55 [4] 0:34.71 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.24 [4] 2.7L 0:34.71 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.65) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:12.24)

5 12 AMATHUBA 13 69.1 0:10.85 1:10.10 [5] 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.48 [7] 0:34.53 [9] 0:23.26 [11] 0:12.02 [10] 3.2L 0:34.53 +2

Jamie Kah 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.85) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.24) (0:12.02)

6 10 RUPERTAAR 3 69.4 0:10.78 1:10.12 [6] 0:56.25 [8] 0:45.47 [8] 0:34.58 [8] 0:23.38 [8] 0:12.09 [9] 3.3L 0:34.58 +4

Rachel King 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.78) (0:10.89) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:12.09)

7 3 RANGES 14 71.1 0:10.64 1:10.19 [7] 0:56.55 [3] 0:45.91 [3] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.79 [3] 0:12.37 [6] 3.6L 0:34.87 +2

Tommy Berry 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.64) (0:11.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.37)

8 8 MOBSTAR 1 67.9 0:10.70 1:10.37 [8] 0:56.41 [10] 0:45.71 [9] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.54 [7] 4.6L 0:34.94 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.70) (0:10.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.28) (0:12.54)

9 6 DIRECT 12 68.7 0:10.79 1:10.39 [9] 0:56.73 [4] 0:45.94 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.93 [5] 0:12.50 [8] 4.7L 0:34.98 +4

Zac Spain Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.05) (0:11.43) (0:12.50)

10 4 CONTEMPTUOUS 10 69.4 0:10.69 1:10.44 [10] 0:56.86 [1] 0:46.17 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:24.30 [2] 0:12.86 [2] 4.9L 0:35.27 +1

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.69) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Animate (#5), Hellavadancer (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS THE SYNDICATE - 1200m

19 January 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.48
(0:13.58)

0:55.90
(0:10.61)

0:45.29
(0:10.87)

0:34.42
(0:11.02)

0:23.40
(0:11.24)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GENZAI THE WOLF 4 68.5 0:10.74 1:11.43 [11] 0:57.01 [12] 0:46.27 [12] 0:35.41 [12] 0:24.13 [12] 0:12.40 [12] 10.7L 0:35.41 +3

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:10.74) (0:10.86) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:12.40)

12 11 DOVETAIL DIVA 8 69.2 0:10.72 1:11.84 [12] 0:57.99 [7] 0:47.27 [6] 0:36.32 [7] 0:25.08 [9] 0:13.21 [11] 13L 0:36.32 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:11.24) (0:11.87) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Animate (#5), Hellavadancer (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $1M WHISPERING ANGEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.13
(0:14.73)

1:08.40
(0:10.37)

0:58.03
(0:11.09)

0:46.94
(0:11.25)

0:35.69
(0:11.37)

0:24.32
(0:11.85)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VINCO 10 69.7 0:10.50 1:23.13 [1] 1:07.80 [10] 0:57.30 [11] 0:46.21 [11] 0:34.99 [11] 0:23.72 [9] 0:34.99

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:15.33) (0:10.50) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.52)

2 5 OSCAR ZULU 1 71.8 0:10.38 1:23.29 [2] 1:08.26 [5] 0:57.88 [6] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.28 [4] 0:35.65 +3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:15.03) (0:10.38) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.65)

3 3 HOLYFIELD 14 70.3 0:10.43 1:23.33 [3] 1:08.37 [4] 0:57.94 [4] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.77 [3] 0:24.42 [2] 0:35.77 +2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:14.96) (0:10.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:11.35) (0:11.87)

4 19 PALLADAS 20 70.2 0:10.47 1:23.52 [4] 1:08.01 [12] 0:57.54 [12] 0:46.53 [12] 0:35.33 [12] 0:23.85 [12] 0:35.33 +4

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:15.51) (0:10.47) (0:11.01) (0:11.20) (0:11.48) (0:11.58)

5 12 EDISON 9 70.6 0:10.40 1:23.52 [5] 1:08.68 [2] 0:58.28 [2] 0:47.30 [2] 0:36.08 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.08 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.84) (0:10.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.99)

6 1 VEGA ONE 11 69.6 0:10.44 1:23.54 [6] 1:08.41 [9] 0:57.97 [9] 0:46.85 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:24.31 [8] 0:35.62 +4

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:15.13) (0:10.44) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.70)

7 8 LOVE TAP 7 70.1 0:10.47 1:23.65 [7] 1:08.54 [7] 0:58.07 [8] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.79 [7] 0:24.43 [5] 0:35.79 +2

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:15.11) (0:10.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:11.80)

8 11 AMISH BOY 5 70.2 0:10.40 1:23.66 [8] 1:08.56 [6] 0:58.16 [7] 0:46.98 [8] 0:35.74 [8] 0:24.36 [7] 0:35.74 +2

Brenton Avdulla Overall 1200m (0:15.10) (0:10.40) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.83)

9 17 ANIMATE 6 71.3 0:10.39 1:23.79 [9] 1:08.96 [3] 0:58.57 [3] 0:47.38 [6] 0:36.12 [6] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.12 +4

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.83) (0:10.39) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.41) (0:12.00)

10 2 EMERALD KINGDOM 8 71.0 0:10.37 1:24.04 [10] 1:09.31 [1] 0:58.94 [1] 0:47.85 [1] 0:36.57 [2] 0:25.06 [3] 0:36.57 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.73) (0:10.37) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Kiku (#4), Axe (#6), Blondeau (#9), Brookspire (#15), Petronius (#16), Shaquero (#18), Above And Beyond (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 19 January 2023  18:42 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $1M WHISPERING ANGEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.13
(0:14.73)

1:08.40
(0:10.37)

0:58.03
(0:11.09)

0:46.94
(0:11.25)

0:35.69
(0:11.37)

0:24.32
(0:11.85)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SUPERIUM 13 69.0 0:10.74 1:24.50 [11] 1:08.66 [13] 0:57.92 [13] 0:47.02 [13] 0:36.09 [13] 0:24.65 [13] 0:36.09 +3

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:15.84) (0:10.74) (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.89)

12 13 REDOUBLE 3 70.5 0:10.40 1:24.51 [12] 1:09.12 [11] 0:58.72 [10] 0:47.68 [10] 0:36.41 [10] 0:24.91 [10] 0:36.41 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:15.39) (0:10.40) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.89)

13 14 KING OF HASTINGS 12 70.9 0:10.27 1:26.12 [13] 1:10.99 [8] 1:00.72 [5] 0:49.63 [4] 0:38.33 [5] 0:26.50 [11] 0:38.33 +3

Rachel King 1200m 1200m (0:15.13) (0:10.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Kiku (#4), Axe (#6), Blondeau (#9), Brookspire (#15), Petronius (#16), Shaquero (#18), Above And Beyond (#20)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $1M WHISPERING ANGEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VINCO 10 69.7 0:10.50 0:12.20 [4] 1:23.13 0:34.99

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

2 5 OSCAR ZULU 1 71.8 0:10.38 0:12.63 [1] 0.8L 0:35.65 +3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

3 3 HOLYFIELD 14 70.3 0:10.43 0:12.55 [2] 1L 0:35.77 +2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

4 19 PALLADAS 20 70.2 0:10.47 0:12.27 [9] 2L 0:35.33 +4

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

5 12 EDISON 9 70.6 0:10.40 0:12.72 [3] 2.1L 0:36.08 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

6 1 VEGA ONE 11 69.6 0:10.44 0:12.61 [6] 2.2L 0:35.62 +4

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

7 8 LOVE TAP 7 70.1 0:10.47 0:12.63 [5] 2.7L 0:35.79 +2

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

8 11 AMISH BOY 5 70.2 0:10.40 0:12.53 [8] 2.8L 0:35.74 +2

Brenton Avdulla Overall 1200m (0:12.53)

9 17 ANIMATE 6 71.3 0:10.39 0:12.71 [10] 3.6L 0:36.12 +4

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

10 2 EMERALD KINGDOM 8 71.0 0:10.37 0:12.94 [7] 4.9L 0:36.57 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

Scratched: Kiku (#4), Axe (#6), Blondeau (#9), Brookspire (#15), Petronius (#16), Shaquero (#18), Above And Beyond (#20)
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NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $1M WHISPERING ANGEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - 1425m

19 January 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m; True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SUPERIUM 13 69.0 0:10.74 0:12.76 [12] 7.4L 0:36.09 +3

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

12 13 REDOUBLE 3 70.5 0:10.40 0:13.02 [11] 7.5L 0:36.41 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

13 14 KING OF HASTINGS 12 70.9 0:10.27 0:13.75 [13] 16.8L 0:38.33 +3

Rachel King 1200m 1200m (0:13.75)

Scratched: Kiku (#4), Axe (#6), Blondeau (#9), Brookspire (#15), Petronius (#16), Shaquero (#18), Above And Beyond (#20)
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